Position

Dir, Info Systems & Operations

Computer Project Coordinator

Computer Project Coordinator

Project Analyst

Administrative Assistant Il

Database Programmer Analyst

Technical Specialist

Database Programmer Analyst

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

CS - Director-
Information Systems

CS - Director-
Information Systems

CS - Director-
Information Systems
CS - Director-
Information Systems

CS - Director-
Information Systems

CS - Director-
Information Systems
CS - Director-
Information Systems

CS - Director-
Information Systems

Total Wages

$188,663

$156,767

$104,162

$88,971

$71.137

$54,276

$42,849

$26,906

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$46,696
$36,230
$21,195
$33,379
$31,520
$10,199

$2,325

$0



