Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir, Info Systems & Operations		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - Director- Information Systems	\$188,663	\$46,696
Computer Project Coordinator		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - Director- Information Systems	\$156,767	\$36,230
Computer Project Coordinator		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - Director- Information Systems	\$104,162	\$21,195
Project Analyst		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - Director- Information Systems	\$88,971	\$33,379
Administrative Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - Director- Information Systems	\$71,137	\$31,520
Database Programmer Analyst		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - Director- Information Systems	\$54,276	\$10,199
Technical Specialist		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - Director- Information Systems	\$42,849	\$2,325
Database Programmer Analyst		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - Director- Information Systems	\$26,906	\$0